

# LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

CIN : L55100GJ1985PLC008264

To,

31<sup>st</sup> May, 2023

**BSE Limited**

Department of Corporate Service,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

**Sub.: Newspaper advertisements copy of Audited Financial Results**

Ref: BSE Code - 530065

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the Newspapers advertisements copy of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 published in Financial Express (English & Gujarati Edition) in terms of Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

DARSHANA LADDHA  
Company Secretary  
Membership No.: A57289



Encl.: As above.

<b>INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED</b> CIN: LT2900DL1993PLC067808 Regd. Off: 701, Anaraj Road, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 Tel. No. 011-43571044 Fax No. 011-43571047 Website: www.interworlddigital.in Email: interworlddigital@gmail.com					
<b>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)</b>					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1.01	1.80	5.94	9.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4.66	-10.52	-18.85	-9.49
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4.66	-3188.02	-18.85	-3811.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-4.66	-3145.83	-18.85	-3769.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-4.66	-3145.83	-18.85	-3769.21
6	Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	(0.00)	(0.68)	(0.00)	-0.79
	Diluted:	(0.00)	(0.68)	(0.00)	-0.79
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves		3,592.57	3,611.73	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz. www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Interworld Digital Limited  
Sd/-  
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal  
Director  
DIN: 00090423  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 30-05-2023

<b>LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED</b> Regd. Off: Hotel Revival, Near Sayaj Garden, Kalagohda Chowk, University Road, Baroda, Gujarat 390002 Tel: 0265 279545 CIN: L5100G1985PLC008284 E-mail: info@lordsishwar.com Website: www.lordsishwar.com				
<b>Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023 (Rs. in Lac)</b>				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	201.08	741.77	160.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.12)	23.43	4.78
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.12)	23.43	4.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.38)	11.35	20.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.73)	13.00	20.02
6	Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00	747.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		(241.47)	
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(0.13)	0.15	0.27
	2. Diluted:	(0.13)	0.15	0.27

Note: The above is an Extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the said results is available on website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com & on the Company's Website viz. www.lordsishwar.com

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
PUSHPENDRA BANSAJI  
Managing Director (DIN: 00086343)  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30th March, 2023

<b>APOLLO INVESTMENTS LIMITED</b> Regd. Office : 33, Brabourne Road, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700001, Tel. 033-2243 4176. Website: www.apolloinvestments.in, Email: apolloinvestmentsid@gmail.com CIN: L45992WB1993PLC033734				
<b>EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)</b>				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/23	Quarter ended 31/03/22	Quarter ended 31/03/22
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	0.52	162.20	2.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.19)	83.66	(3.03)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.19)	83.66	(3.03)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(21.53)	66.32	(3.03)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(292.16)	(204.31)	151.61
6	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		1,923.81	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	Basic:	(8.97)	27.63	(1.26)
	Diluted:	(8.97)	27.63	(1.26)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.apolloinvestmentsid.in

b) Ind AS compliant financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/- **PRADEEP KUMAR SINGHANIA**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00377807  
Date : May 30, 2023  
Place: Kolkata

<b>FORM G ADDENDUM NO. II TO INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST DATED 10.04.2023</b> (Under Regulation 33(a) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)	
<b>RELEVANT PARTICULARS</b>	
1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN/ CIN/ LLP No.	Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited CIN: U45400MH2009PC197737
2. Address of the registered office	205, Marine Chambers, 43, New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400020
3. URL of website	http://www.vijaygroup.com/vijayestate/ (Not Updated)
4. Details of the place where the majority of fixed assets are located	Vijay Estate, Village Valas, Taluka, Karjat, District Raigad.
5. The installed capacity of main products/ services	Real Estate Project with approximately 83 acres of land with potential for development.
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Total 83 acres of land. Currently Phase 1 and Phase 2 consisting of 24 buildings are at different stages of development.
7. Number of employees/ workmen	Information not available
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the process are available at:	Write to: eoi.cirp.vhp@gmail.com to obtain such information.
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	The eligibility criteria are mentioned in the detailed invitation for Expression of Interest to submit Resolution Plan(s) ("Invitation"). Write to: eoi.cirp.vhp@gmail.com to obtain the Invitation for EOI.
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	June 10, 2023 (earlier May 30, 2023)
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	June 20, 2023 (earlier June 09, 2023)
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	June 25, 2023 (earlier June 14, 2023)
13. Process email id to submit EOI	eoi.cirp.vhp@gmail.com

Note: 1. This addendum No. II issued to the invitation for expression of interest dated April 10, 2023 and Addendum No. I dated May 11, 2023 respectively. Accordingly, the timelines for submission of EOI and the dates for corresponding events have been extended.

2. The Committee of Creditors of the Corporate Debtor resolved to replace the Interim Resolution Professional Mr. Akshay Murarka in the meeting held on 29th November 2022. In accordance with Section 23(3) of IBC, 2016. Accordingly, an application was filed, and Hon'ble NCLT, vide its order dated 15th March 2023 (Order uploaded on 24th March 2023), replaced the Interim Resolution Professional (Deemed Resolution Professional) and appointed Insolvency Professional Mr. Prakash V. Kukreja ("IP") as the Resolution Professional.

3. The Interim Resolution Professional ("IRP") / Resolution Professional ("RP") / Committee of Creditors ("COC") shall have the discretion to change the criteria for the EOI at any point of time.

4. The IRP/IRP/COOC reserves the right to cancel or modify the process / application without assigning any reason and without any liability whatsoever.

5. Detailed Invitation for Expression of Interest (EOI) specifying criteria, eligibility norms under Section 29A of the Code etc., can also be requested through email eoi.cirp.vhp@gmail.com

**Prakash V. Kukreja**  
Resolution Professional  
Registration Number: BBI/IPA-001/IP.P02599/2021-22/13990  
Date: May 31, 2023  
Place: Mumbai

<b>COMFORT INTECH LIMITED</b> CIN: LT4110DD1994PLC001678 Registered Office: 106, Avtar Alagani Nagar, Kalyani, Daman, DD-396210; Corporate Office: A-301, Haveli Arch, Opp. Nalraj Market, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400064; Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08/09. Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: info@comfortintech.com; Website: www.comfortintech.com					
<b>EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023</b>					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	3796.34	4263.41	2472.04	16502.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	56.55	325.96	194.33	797.19
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional Items)	56.55	325.96	194.33	797.19
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional Items, and share of Profit / (Loss) of associates)	(113.08)	250.51	(18.34)	703.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/Loss (after tax))	(389.85)	441.32	(341.35)	689.94
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) (Refer Note no. 5)	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year)	0	0	0	8832.80
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic & Diluted (par value Rs. 01/- each) (Refer Note no.5)	0.00*	0.08*	0.00*	0.22

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) is available on the Company's website at www.comfortintech.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com.

2. The key Audited financial results of Comfort Intech Limited (Standalone information) is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3796.34	4263.41	2472.04	16502.81
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	56.55	325.96	194.33	797.19
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	40.81	263.12	139.31	589.17

3. Subsequent to quarter ended 31st March 2023, the equity shares of the Company were split/sub-divided such that each equity share having face value of INR 10/- (Rupee Ten only), fully paid-up, was sub-divided into ten (10) equity shares having face value of INR 1/- (Rupee One only) each, fully paid-up with effect from April 14, 2023 (Record Date). The Earnings Per Share (EPS) of the current quarter and all comparative periods presented above have restated to give effect of the share split.

4. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 30, 2023 has recommended a final dividend of 0.06/- per equity share (face value Rs. 1/- each) for the financial year ended March 31, 2023, subject to the approval of the equity shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Comfort Intech Limited  
Sd/-  
Apeksha Kadam  
Director  
DIN: 08878724  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 30, 2023

<b>RELIANCE COMMERCIAL FINANCE LIMITED</b> Regd. Office: 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor, D-Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013. Website: www.reliancecommerce.co.in, E-mail: rcfl.secretariat@reliancecfa.com CIN: U66010MH2009PLC128301					
<b>Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended March 31, 2023</b> [Regulation 52 (8), read with regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations] (Rupees in crore)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	37.14	(78.49)	164.54	185.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	154.67	(4,404.89)	(242.22)	(7,103.23)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,052.10	(4,404.89)	4,043.72	(7,103.19)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,052.10	(4,395.47)	4,043.36	(7,079.34)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	690.10	(4,395.16)	4,672.82	(7,079.13)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	135.33	135.33	135.33	135.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(6,242.37)	(10,915.19)	(6,242.37)	(10,915.19)
8	Securities Premium Account	2,078.11	2,078.11	2,078.11	2,078.11
9	Net Worth	(3,249.11)	(10,379.86)	(3,249.11)	(10,379.86)
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,841.01	9,832.72	3,841.01	9,832.72
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.14	0.14	0.14	0.14
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(1.18)	(0.95)	(1.18)	(0.95)
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each fully paid-up) ** Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	151.64	(324.81)	298.79	(523.13)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	#	#	#	#
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit & Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/AS Rules, wherever is applicable.

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

b) For the other line items referred to in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

c) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

\*\* Not Annualised for Quarters

# No DRR is required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(i) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014.

For Reliance Commercial Finance Limited (Wholly owned Subsidiary of Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited)  
Sd/-  
Amit Dangri  
Director  
DIN: 06527044  
Date: May 31, 2023  
Place: Mumbai

<b>SUYOG GURBAXANI FUNICULAR ROPEWAYS LIMITED</b> CIN: L45203MH2010PLC200005 Registered office: 18, Suyog Industrial Estate, 1st Floor, LBS Marg, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai- 400083 Tel No.: 022-25795516/ 25778029   Website: www.sgrfl.com   Email Id: sgrfl@gmail.com					
<b>AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023</b> (₹ in Hundreds)					
Particulars	Standalone			Year to date figures for the current period ended April 1, 2022 to March 31, 2022	Year to date figures for the current period ended April 1, 2021 to March 31, 2021
	Six Months Ended October 1, 2022 to March 31, 2023	Preceding Six Months Ended April 1, 2022 to September 30, 2022	Corresponding Six Months Ended October 1, 2021 to March 31, 2022		
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
<b>I. Income from Operations</b>					
(a) Revenue from Operations	11,74,272.79	6,26,296.96	8,05,240.91	18,00,569.75	8,05,240.91
(b) Other Income	(13,601.23)	15,604.68	775.76	2,003.45	775.76
<b>II. Total Income</b>	<b>11,60,671.56</b>	<b>6,41,901.64</b>	<b>8,06,016.67</b>	<b>18,02,573.20</b>	<b>8,06,016.67</b>
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>10,69,688.09</b>	<b>7,32,054.98</b>	<b>9,82,295.03</b>	<b>18,01,743.07</b>	<b>14,99,613.28</b>
<b>III. Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>IV. Exceptional Items</b>	-	-	-	-	-
<b>V. Profit Before Tax (III - IV)</b>	90,983.47	(90,153.34)	(1,76,278.36)	830.13	(6,93,596.61)
<b>VI. Tax Expenses</b>					
(a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Deferred Tax	(30,561.13)	-	-	(30,561.13)	-
<b>VII. Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (V - VI)</b>	1,21,544.61	(90,153.34)	(1,76,278.36)	31,391.27	(6,93,596.61)
<b>VIII. Profit/(Loss) for the period (VIII + X)</b>	1,21,544.61	(90,153.34)	(1,76,278.36)	31,391.27	(6,93,596.61)
<b>XI. Details of Equity Share Capital</b>					
Paid-up equity share capital	24,86,222.20	24,86,222.20	23,36,222.20	24,86,222.20	24,86,222.20
<b>Face value of equity share capital</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>10.00</b>	<b>10.00</b>
<b>X. Earning per Equity shares</b>					
<b>(1) Basic earnings per equity share</b>	<b>0.0049</b>	<b>-0.0036</b>	<b>(0.01)</b>	<b>0.0013</b>	<b>(0.05)</b>
<b>(2) Diluted earnings per equity share</b>	<b>0.0049</b>	<b>-0.0036</b>	<b>(0.01)</b>	<b>0.0013</b>	<b>(0.05)</b>

Note: 1. The above Standalone results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 29, 2023. The Report of Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange and the same is available on Company's website.

2. The Company has been awarded the work to design, engineer, procure, finance, construct, operate and maintain Funicular Ropeway on Build, Operate & Transfer (BOT) basis at Sapatashringi Gad, Vani, Kalwan, Nashik, and to charge and collect the toll fees as per Concession Agreement dated 12.01.2010, executed with Government of Maharashtra, Public Works Department, and in the Managements Opinion this is the only segment and hence there are no separate reportable segment as per AS-17 on "Segment Reporting".

3. These results have been prepared in accordance with SEBI Listing Regulations and SEBI Circulars issued from time to time, applicable Accounting Standards and Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

4. Previous year figure has been rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current periods' classification.

5. The above results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.sgrfl.com and also on www.bseindia.com.

On behalf of Board of Directors  
**Suyog Gurbaxani Funicular Ropeways Limited**  
Sd/-  
(Rajkumar Gurbaxani)  
Managing Director  
DIN 00324101  
Date : May 30, 2023  
Place : Mumbai

<b>ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited</b> Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135 TARAKKI KARENI	
Registered Office: 12 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.	Corporate Office: One BKC, 13 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
	Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.iciciprnf.com, Email id: enquiry@iciciprnf.com
	Central Service Office: 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Block B-2, Nirfon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

**Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Multi-Asset Fund and ICICI Prudential Equity-Arbitrage Fund (the Schemes)**

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Schemes, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e. on June 2, 2023\*:

Name of the Schemes/Plans	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) <sup>S#</sup>	NAV as on May 29, 2023 (₹ Per unit)
<b>ICICI Prudential Multi-Asset Fund</b>		
IDCW	0.1600	25.8569
Direct Plan - IDCW	0.1600	40.3535
<b>ICICI Prudential Equity-Arbitrage Fund</b>		
IDCW	0.0500	

PRASHANT INDIA LIMITED. REGD. OFFICE: BLOCK NO 456 PALSANA CHARRASTA PALSANA DIST SURAT. STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023.

Sumeet Industries Limited. EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2023. (₹ In Lakh).

Kotak Mahindra Bank. ઇ-દરજી કરેલ વેચાણ માટે જાહેર નોટીસ. સ્વાચ્છતા અને સ્વચ્છતા સિવાય અન્ય કોઈ પણ વસ્તુનું વેચાણ કરવામાં આવતી વસ્તુઓની ઇ-દરજી કરવામાં આવે છે.

Parshwanath Corporation Ltd. AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER-IV & YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2023. (₹. In Lakhs except EPS data).

લોડેજ ઇક્વિટી લીમિટેડ. રજી.ઓ.સેક્ટર ૨૦, રાજીવ ગાંધી માર્ગ, સાયબર પાર્ક, સુભાષી સ્ટેડી સ્ટેટ, ગાંધીધામ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૫. Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31-Mar-2023.

HINDPRAKASH INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31-03-2023.

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED. Regd Off: 5/1,Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006. Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023.

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED. Registered Office: Torrent House, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009, Gujarat, India. Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31-Mar-2023.